
[bookmark: _GoBack]Supplemental Table 5. Correlation coefficients among independent variables, including number of prenatal care visits (≥4 or 0-3), location of delivery (home vs. health facility), delivery provider (professionally trained vs. non-professionally trained), timing of postnatal visit (two days after delivery vs. greater than two days after delivery), and postnatal visit provider (physician, nurse/ midwife, and other).
	
	Number of Prenatal Care Visits
	Location of Delivery
	Mode of Delivery
	Delivery Provider
	Timing of postnatal care visit
	Postnatal Care Visit Provider

	Number of Prenatal Care Visits
	1.00
	
	
	
	
	

	Location of Delivery
	0.20
	1.0
	
	
	
	

	Mode of Delivery
	0.08
	0.26 
	1.00
	
	
	

	Delivery Assistant
	0.21
	0.53
	0.14  
	1.00
	
	

	Delayed vs. Timely Postnatal Care Visit
	-0.09
	-0.43
	0.23
	-0.16
	1.00
	

	Postnatal Care Visit Provider
	0.09
	0.20 
	0.38  
	0.11
	-0.20
	1.00
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